UNIFORM HAZARDOUS	1. Generator's US EPA ID No.	Docur	nifest nent N	lo. l	Page 1 of 1	ls			the shaded an red by Fede
WASTE MANIFEST  Generator's Name and Mailing Address	C A T 0 0 0 6 1 8 9 1	81				Manifes		ment N	umber
Owens-Illinois						553	54	34	
3600 Alameda, Oakland, C	A 94601			<b>B</b> :	itate.	Generate	ora ID		
Generator's Phone ( 415 ) 436-	2058					Sala wi	96	3.3	
. Transporter 1 Company Name		A ID Numbe				Transpo			THE POPULATION
STAMCO, Inc.	[CIAIDIOI6] 3	5 7 4 1	<u>919</u>	6 0.	tansi	Frances	rtor's		<u> </u>
. Transporter 2 Company Name	8. 03 CI			1	1.00			1 1/1	ATE ENGTH
. Designated Facility Name and Site Addre	ss 10. US EF	A ID Numbe	<u> </u>	G	tate I	Facility's	ID :	But San	<b>等性的反应。</b> 多次
Chemical Waste Managemen		•		3, 7		IDÓ	$\omega_{\mathcal{O}}$	40	U = U
35251 Old Skyline Road	,			H	acilit	y's Pho	10		447
Kettleman City, CA 93239		61416	لإلم	7		* ( 20	9)	386-4	711
1. US DOT Description (Including Proper Sh		er)		ontainei 	1	Tota		Unit Wt/Vol	Waste No
			No.	Ty	e	Quant	ity	440401	
Hazardous Waste, Solid,	NOS						. ^		
ORME, NA 9189		1	1	D	·		$I_{\mathcal{E}}$	Y	611
									Trible College
			_		}	, , .			
			Ш		+				SANTANT TAKE
					ŀ				
		j	1 1			† † 1	ı	}	School of the s
									医皮肤 医皮肤
								Master	I leted Ahove
Additional Descriptions for Materials List	ed Above		n Creis		andil E	ny 6006	o (UT-)	, 103 (83	Listed Above
Contaminated Soil								7	
1% Diesel Fuel Oil Misc. Concrete & Pipe			aren il. Mos do		Ç. 15			erija Kabulton	randis (n. 1990), idadek Marijaran
		3 to 9 to 13 H	192		19.00	学を	Water.	WCD-C	
5. Special Handling Instructions and Addition	nal Information								
Wear gloves when handlin	a								
Profile # SFO F03542	**************************************								
	ectare that the contents of this consignm	ent are fully	and a	ccurate	y des	cribed a	bove	by	
proper shipping name and are classifled, according to applicable international and	packed, marked, and labeled, and are in a	Il respects i	u blob	er cond	ition i	or trans	port b	y highw	ray
	when her have supposed by statute of	regulation	from	the duty	to m	ake a v	vaște	minimiz	ation certifica
	certify that I have a program in place to acticable and I have selected the method								
minimizes the present and future threat t	o numan health and the environment.					<del></del> ·			Month Day
Printed/Typed Name	Signature	e-1	1	2.21	•/	-			111718
BOB BARB		<u> </u>							
7. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Reco	Signature	<i>i</i> :		į.		1	-		Month Day
1. 17A		<u>کا</u> ہے۔		$\mathbb{N} \checkmark$	a (	<u> </u>			11117
8. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Rec	eipt of Materials	<del></del>							
Printed/Typed Name	Signature								Month Day
		<del></del>						<del> </del>	<del></del> _
9. Discrepancy Indication Space	<del></del> :							·	
) in complete									
A contracts									
0. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification	of receipt of hazardous materials cove	red by this	manif	est exc	pt as	noted	in Iter	n 19.	
Printed/Typed Name	Signature	1 the	1			-			Month Day
	/ /<	- 1h.		لاستنصر					1 /V/ CIG !

65364

	of California—Health and Welfare Agence e print or type. (Form designed for use on UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	CI AI TI OLOL	0161118191118	ocument	l of	_	W.		ed by Fede
	3. Generator's Name and Mailing Address OWENS-ILLINOIS	•	**		B. St	ate-Manifeat <b>3616</b> ate Generati	96:	33	
	4. Generator's Phone ( 415 ) 436-2058					6005 ate Transpor			0000 0/5/4
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name 6. US EPA ID Number  IT CORPORATION  CH   C   O   O   O   O   S   8   9   1   7								-208-5
╟	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	8	US EPA ID N	ımber		ate Transpoi ansporter's			En reflect () Companyor
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 10. US EPA ID Number						ID	(C) (S)	disentativ
	CASMALIA RESOURCES				· .	<u> </u>		18	<u>/25</u>
Ш	NTU RD. CASMALIA, CA 93429	1:	CIAIDIOI2IOI314	81112	* S&C.	cility's Pho	- of you	rii. Deb	a de trans
	11. US DOT Description (Including Proper Sh				Containers	13. Tota Quant		14. Unit Wt/Vol	Waste No
Ē	HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID	NOS ORM NA91	89						7001/Da
N E R				0,0	1 6 1	0 0 0	1 8	Y.	312/521
A T	b.	*	. <b>%</b> ↔						
R					<del>                                     </del>				
	c.				1 1 1	 			
11	d.	<u> </u>			<b></b>	1 1			
11									
	Additional Descriptions for Materials List SOIL CONTAMINATION W/C CRUSHED CANS	OIL (HYDROCAR		50% 23%	K. Ha	ndling Code	s for W	lastes	Listed Above
	SOIL CONTAMINATION W/C	OIL (HYDROGAR MITE (PAMER S		* 6 TO 10 11 11 7W	K. Ha	ndling Code	s for W	/astes	Listed Above
	SOIL CONTAMINATION W/C CRUSHED CANS CHROMIUM AS IRON CHROM 15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Court of the C	OIL (HYDROCAR)  HITE (PARER S.)  Conal information	ACKS)	25% 25%	3 în	#34	0 03	3	Listed Above
	CRUSHED CANS CHECKIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition  GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat to	COLL (HYDROCAR)  ILTE (PARER S.  Conal information  declare that the content packed, marked, and in national government of who has been exeminently that I have a pacticable and I have a pacticable a	atts of this consignment are labeled, and are in all resper regulations. In place to reduce the method of true environment.	fully and ects in pro	accurately oper conditions the duty	described a lon for trans	O 3 above by port by	y highw	ray sation certificat
	CRUSHED CANS CHRONIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition  GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be accommissibly or	COLL (HYDROCAR)  ILTE (PARER S.  Conal information  declare that the content packed, marked, and in national government of who has been exeminently that I have a pacticable and I have a pacticable a	ats of this consignment are labeled, and are in all resperegulations, upted by statute or regulations are labeled to reduce selected the method of tr	fully and ects in protein from e the volleatment,	accurately oper conditions the duty	described a lon for trans to make a voxicity of w r disposal c	above by sport by waste maste ge	y highw ninimiz enerate y avails	ray sation certificated to the degree able to me whomath Day
	CRUSHED CANS CRUSHED CANS CHRONIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat the Printed/Typed Name VIRGIL SHOLD  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Recommendations.	CIL (HYDROCAR)  ITE (PARER S.  Conal information  declare that the content packed, marked, and interest national government of who has been exempled that I have a pacticable and I have so human health and the	acks)  ats of this consignment are labeled, and are in all resperegulations.  apted by statute or regular program in place to reduce selected the method of the environment.  Signature	fully and ects in protein from e the volleatment,	accurately oper condit the duty time and t storage, o	described a lon for trans to make a war disposal co	above by sport by waste maste ge	y highw ninimiz enerate y avails	ray sation certificated to the degree
	CRUSHED CANS CHRONIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition  GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat the Printed/Typed Name  VIRGIL SHOLD  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Recomplications of the printed/Typed Name  Printed/Typed Name	CIL (HYDROCAR)  ITE (PARER S.  Conal information  declare that the content packed, marked, and interest national government of who has been exempled that I have a pacticable and I have so human health and the	atts of this consignment are labeled, and are in all resper regulations. In place to reduce the method of true environment.	fully and ects in protein from e the volleatment,	accurately oper condit the duty time and t storage, o	described a lon for trans to make a voxicity of w r disposal c	above by sport by waste maste ge	y highw ninimiz enerate y avails	ray eation certificate d to the degree able to me who Month Day  D 2 1 4
TRANSPOR	SOIL CONTAMINATION W/C CRUSHED CANS CHECHIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat the Printed/Typed Name VIRGIL SHOLD  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Recommendation o	CIL (HYDROCAR)  ILTE (PARER S.)  Inational information  Jeclare that the content packed, marked, and it national government in the certify that I have a pacticable and it have a to human health and the leipt of Materials	acks)  Its of this consignment are abeled, and are in all resperegulations. In place to reduce selected the method of true environment.  Signature  Signature	fully and ects in protein from e the volleatment,	accurately oper condit the duty time and t storage, o	described a lon for trans to make a voxicity of w r disposal c	above by sport by waste maste ge	y highw ninimiz enerate y avails	ray eation certificate d to the degree able to me who Month Day  D 2 1 4
TRANSPO	CRUSHED CANS CHRONIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition  GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat the Printed/Typed Name  VIRGIL SHOLD  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Recommendation of R	CIL (HYDROCAR)  ILTE (PARER S.)  Inational information  Jeclare that the content packed, marked, and it national government in the certify that I have a pacticable and it have a to human health and the leipt of Materials	acks)  ats of this consignment are labeled, and are in all resperegulations.  apted by statute or regular program in place to reduce selected the method of the environment.  Signature	fully and ects in protein from e the volleatment,	accurately oper condit the duty time and t storage, o	described a lon for trans to make a voxicity of w r disposal c	above by sport by waste maste ge	y highw ninimiz enerate y avails	may sation certificated to the degree able to me whomath Day Discours Month Day Month Day
TRANSPORTER	SCIL CONTAMINATION W/C CRUSHED CANS CHRONIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat the Printed/Typed Name VIRGIL SHOLD  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Recomplication of Recomplication Space  18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Recomplication Space	DIL (HYDROCAR)  ILTE (PARER S.  Conal information  declare that the content packed, marked, and is national government or who has been exempled that is not human health and the elept of Materials	acks)  Its of this consignment are abeled, and are in all resperegulations. In place to reduce selected the method of true environment.  Signature  Signature	fully and ects in protein from e the volleatment,	accurately oper condit the duty time and t storage, o	described a lon for trans to make a voxicity of w r disposal c	above by sport by waste maste ge	y highw ninimiz enerate y avails	may sation certificated to the degree able to me whomath Day Discours Month Day Month Day
TRANSPORTER	SOIL CONTAMINATION W/C CRUSHED CANS CHRONIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat the Printed/Typed Name  VIRGIL SHOLD  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Recomplication of Recomplication Space  Printed/Typed Name  18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Recomplication Space	DIL (HYDROCAR)  ILTE (PARER S.  Conal information  Declare that the content packed, marked, and interest packed and interest packed by the packed packe	ats of this consignment are labeled, and are in all resperegulations. In place to reduce selected the method of true environment.  Signature  Signature	fully and ects in protein from eatment,	accurately per condit the duty time and to storage, o	described alon for trans to make a voxicity of w	above by port by waste maste ge urrently	y highwanipimizenerate y availa	may sation certificated to the degree able to me whomath Day Discours Month Day Month Day
TRANSPORTER	SCIL CONTAMINATION W/C CRUSHED CANS CHRONIUM AS IRON CHROM  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition GLOVES AND GOGGLES  16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby of proper shipping name and are classified, according to applicable international and Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also have determined to be economically prominimizes the present and future threat the Printed/Typed Name VIRGIL SHOLD  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Recomplication of Recomplication Space  18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Recomplication Space	contact that the content packed, marked, and information attend government or who has been exempled that I have a pacticable and I have so human health and the elpt of Materials	acks)  ats of this consignment are labeled, and are in all resperegulations.  apted by statute or regular program in place to reduce selected the method of the environment.  Signature  Signature  Signature	fully and ects in protition from e the volleatment,	accurately oper condition the duty sime and to storage, o	described a lon for trans to make a voxicity of were disposal of the long transport as noted	above by port by waste maste ge urrently	y highwaninimizenerate y avail:	may sation certificated to the degree able to me whomath Day Discours Month Day Month Day

WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EPA ID No.  C, A, T, O, O, O, 6, 1, 8, 9, 1, 8	Manifest Document No.	2. Pa			the shaded a red by Fe
\3. Generator's Name and Mailing Address			A. St	ete Manifest Doc	ument.	lumber
Owens-Illinois 3600 Alameda, Oakland, O	~ Q4601			10030/	POR	
•			8. St	ste Generator's I	D	
4. Generator's Phone ( 415 ) 436–205			200		2/1/2	
5. Transporter 1 Company Name	6. US EPAID			ite Transporter's		
Stamco, Inc.	C A D 0 6 3 5			ensporter's Phon		
7. Transporter 2 Company Name	8. US EPA ID	Number	200 15 170	ate Transporter's insporter's Phon		
9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address	10. US EPA ID	Number		ite Facility's ID	AND ASSESSED	Andreas Angles
Chemical Waste Managemen			11.00	ATOOG	27,5	
35251 Old Skyline Road	•		H. Fa	cility's Phone	0411	
Kettleman City, CA 93239	F   C   A   T   O   O   O   6	4, 6, 1, 1, 1		20(8 386-	3711	
		12. Con		_13.	14	1000
11. US DOT Description (Including Proper Shipping)	ng Name, Hazard Class, and ID Number)	No.	Туре	Total Quantity	Unit Wt/Vol	Waste
a.				<u> </u>	1	ACAMARIA.
Hazardous Waste, Sakkx S	Solid, Max NOS					
ORME, NA 9189			714	(P)   2	1 1 2	611
b.						
						er salt in his
c.					1	
					1	
			<u> </u>		ļ	2 19 Br. St. 1
d.						
			<b>l</b> .			
Misc. Concrete and Pipe  15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional  Wear gloves when handling Profile # SPO F03542		7				
16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decia proper shipping name and are classified, pack according to applicable international and national and a small quantity generator who	ked, marked, and labeled, and are in all res onal government regulations. o has been exempted by statute or regu fy that I have a program in place to redu able and I have selected the method of	pects in proper lation from the ice the volume	duty to	on for transport to make a waste kicity of waste	y nignw minimiz generate	ation certific d to the dec
have determined to be economically practically	man negitir and the comment					Month Day
have determined to be economically practic minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name	Signature //	, , , , , , , , , , , , ,			1	e e rai
have determined to us economically practics minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name	Signature	-E,	بهيند			-
have determined to be economically practic minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name	Signature / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	<u> </u>	Jan.	1		
have determined to be economically practice minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Printed/Typed Name	Signature / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	<u> </u>		1		Month Day
have determined to be economically practice minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of	Signature / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		1	4		Month Day
have determined to be economically practice minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Printed/Typed Name	Signature  of Materials  Signature	<u>-E</u>	<i></i>	4		
have determined to be economically practice minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Printed/Typed Name	Signature  of Materials  Signature	<u> </u>		1/1		Month Day
have determined to be economically practice minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Printed/Typed Name  18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Printed/Typed Name	Signature  Of Materials  Signature	<u> </u>				
have determined to be economically practice minimizes the present and future threat to hus Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Printed/Typed Name  18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Printed/Typed Name	Signature  Of Materials  Signature	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			

). Facility Owner or Operator. Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by this manifest except as noted in Item 19. PrintegyTyped Name

Month Day

FAC

DHS 8022 A (11/85) (EPA 8700—22)

19. Discrepancy Indication Space

Printed/Typed Name

YELLOW: TSDF SENDS THIS COPY TO GENERATOR WITHIN 30 DAYS

20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by this manifest except as noted in item 19.

Slandture

GA

Month Day

	type. (Form designed for use on ea	um (12.n/tch) typewriter.					Oddiamonto, Camorini
2.7	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EPA	10 No. 1 1 8 9 1 8	Manifest Document No.	2. Page 1 of 1	is not re- law.	in the shaded areas quired by Federal
	3. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Owens-Illinois 600 Alameda, Oakland, CA				86 B. State Ge	nifest Documen 53646 nerator's ID	Number
	4. Generator's Phone (415) 436-2	2058	US EPA ID N	Number	C. State Tra	nsporter's ID	706256
	Stamco, Inc. 7. Transporter 2 Company Name	1C A	D 0 6 3 5	7  4  9  9  6 Number	D. Transpor E. State Tra	ter's Phone 80	00-321-1030
		10.	US EPAID	l I I I	G. State Fau	ter's Phone	reSecure State of the co
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Chemical Waste Management,	Inc.			H. Facility's	10006 Phone	46117
	35251 Old Skyline Road Kettleman City, CA 93239	ICIA	<u>  T  0  0  0  6  4</u>	4  6  1  1  7 12. Cont	209- ainers	-386-3711 13.	
	11. US DOT Description (Including Proper Ship	ping Name, Hazard Class,	and ID Number)	No.	.	Total Un Quantity Wt/	Monto No
G E N E	Hazardous Waste, Solid, ORME, NA 9189	NOS	·	0012	DHI L	11/17/0	611
R A T O R	b.				1 1		
	C.						
	d.					1 1 1	
1 10000	Contaminated Soil 1% Diesel Fuel Oil Misc. Concrete and Pi  15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition Wear gloves when hand Profile #SFO F03542	al Information				· 03	3
0	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and n Unless I am a small quantity generator under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also converted to be economically pracminimizes the present and future threat to Printed/Typed Name	ational government regula who has been exempted wrify that I have a progra ticable and I have select	titions.  by statute or regul  m in place to redu- ited the method of the rironment.  Signature	iation from the	duty to mak	e a waste mini	mization certification ated to the degree i
Ţ	17. Trensporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receiptions of Printed/Typed Name	ot of Materials	Signature		7 /	<del>//</del>	Month Day Year
AN S P	x ////////////////////////////////////	of Motorials	X.	4	<u>/Y/\</u>	and .	01212161217
O R T E R	18:Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Recei Printed/Typed Name	or or materials	Signature				Month Day Year
FAC	<b>ノ</b>			·			
<i></i>	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification	of receipt of hazardous r	naterials covered by	y this manifest	except as n	oted in Item 19	
ر الروايا الروايا	Printed/Typed Name  STED C11	c11 RT	Signature	2 li	)- مراضا	E 1/	194516 KIT

16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked, and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by highway according to applicable international and national government regulations. Unless I am a small quantity generator who has been exempted by statute or regulation from the duty to make a waste minimization certification

under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also certify that I have a program in place to reduce the volume and toxicity of waste generated to the degree I have determined to be economically practicable and I have selected the method of treatment, atgrage, or disposal currently available to me which minimizes the present and future threat to human health and the environment.

Month Day Signature Printed/Typed Name 17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials Month. Day Signature Printed/Typed Name

18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials

Month Day Year Signature Printed/Typed Name

19, Discrepancy Indication Space

20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by this manifest except as noted in Item 19.

Signature Printed/Typed/Name

Day Year Month

•

have determined to be economically practicable and I have selected the method of treatment, storage, or disposal currently available to me which minimizes the present and future threat to human health and the environment. Month Day Year

Ŧ١	18 17 De 1	- The state of the state of	S.F. F.	
T	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials	1. \		
R A	Printed/Typed Name ( )	Signature		Month Day Year
N S	I SICHAL IYICH	المحال	Xxd	<u> </u>
PO	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials			
R	Printed/Typed Name	Signature		Month Day Year

Discrepancy Indication Space

Printed/Typed Name

30. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification		severed by this m	antipet except as noted in	Itam 19.
30 Eacility Owner or Operator Certification	of receipt of hazardous materials	covered by this in	Williast excabi 'va union un	110111

Printed/Typed Name

Month Day Year

口冲的有效。

A	print or type. (Form designed for use on el	ite (12-pitch) ty	pewriter.)					. 1 1	- ( - em -		acramento, Calif the shaded area
	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	C A T	SUS EPAID No	8, 9, 1, 8	Manii Docume		2. Pag of	1	s not	requit	ed by Federa
ू हु।	Generator's Name and Mailing Address Owens-Illinois 3600 Alameda, Oakland, CA	94601	,		-	· .		te Manifes 653 te General	64	69	umber Mer
1 L4	. Generator's Phone ( 415 ) .436-20	)58			<b></b>			3.3%			Interest
5.	Transporter 1 Company Name Stamco, Inc.	,	6.   C <sub>I</sub> A <sub>I</sub> D <sub>I</sub>	US EPAID N	7, 4, 9	9 6		te Transpo naporter's			) <del>-321-103</del>
	. Transporter 2 Company Name		8.	US EPA ID N	lumber	<u></u> _	4,0	e Transpo		940 CD 131	and the second second second second
					4			nsporter's le Facility			
9	Designated Facility Name and Site Address Chemical Waste Management 35251 Old Skyline Road	Inc.	10.	US EPA ID N	lumber			25.00	000	State of the second	<u> </u>
	Kettleman City, CA 93239	:	$C_{1}A_{1}T_{1}$	0,0,0,6,4				209-3	86-3	711	
1	1. US DOT Description (Including Proper Ship)	ping Name, Haz	zard Class, and	ID Number)	1	2. Conta No.	Type	13. Tota Quan	ai	14. Unit Wt/Vol	Waste No.
g a.	Hazardous Waste, Solid, N ORME, NA 9189	VOS			ø	<i>O</i> , i		0,0,0	18	يونو وسوا	611
RATOR	· X					<del>11</del> 1			<del></del>		
٦						<u>Ll</u>			<u> </u>		
	2	<u> </u>						1			
d						1 1	1	l 1	1 1		
1	Contaminated Soil 1% Diesel Fuel Oil Misc. Concrete and Pips  5. Special Handling Instructions and Additions Wear gloves when handling Profile #SFO F03542								<b>0</b> :	3	
	GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby dec proper shipping name and are classifled, participations and the property of the p	acked, marked, ational dovernm	and labeled, an	O Stellu alt iezi	Jecta III	propor				, ,	ation certificati
1	Unless I am a small quantity generator vunder Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also ce have determined to be economically pracminimizes the present and future threat to Printed/Typed Name	who has been intify that I hav tleable and I h human health a	exempted by size a program in nave selected than the environment	tatute or regul place to redu he method of	ation from the variation of the variatio	volume	and to	disposal	waste g current	enerate ly avail:	d to the degree able to me who
<b> </b>	Unless I am a small quantity generator valued Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also de have determined to be economically practing minimizes the present and future threat to Printed/Typed Name	who has been ritify that I hav tlcable and I h human health a	exempted by size a program in nave selected than the environment	tatute or regul place to redu he method of nent.	ation from the streamer	om the volume at, store	and to: age, or	disposal	waste g waste g	jenerate iy avail:	Month Day
TRANS	Unless I am a small quantity generator vunder Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also ce have determined to be economically pracminimizes the present and future threat to Printed/Typed Name	who has been ritify that I hav tlcable and I h human health a	exempted by size a program in the environment of th	tatute or regul place to redu he method of nent.	ation from the ce the treatmer	yolume nt, store	and to	o make a kicity of widisposal (	waste (	enerate iy avail	Month Day  Month Day  Month Day
T RANSPORT	Unless I am a small quantity generator valued Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also de have determined to be economically practing minimizes the present and future threat to Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt (Printed/Typed Name)	who has been riffy that I hav tlcable and I h human health a ot of Materials	exempted by size a program in law e selected the environment of the en	tatute or regul place to redu he method of nent.	ation from the treatment	om the volume at, stora	and to	disposal	waste (	jenerate ly avail	Month Day  Month Day
TRANSPORTER	Unless I am a small quantity generator vunder Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also ce have determined to be economically pracminimizes the present and future threat to Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt Printed/Typed Name  18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt	who has been riffy that I hav tlcable and I h human health a ot of Materials	exempted by size a program in law e selected the environment of the en	nature	ation from the treatment of the treatmen	or the volume at, store	and to	disposal	waste grunent	enerate ly avail	Month Day    12 2 7  Month Day    12 2 7
TRANSPORTER	Unless I am a small quantity generator vunder Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also de have determined to be economically pracminimizes the present and future threat to Printed/Typed Name  17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt Printed/Typed Name  18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt Printed/Typed Name	who has been rify that I hav tloable and I h human health a ot of Materials of of Materials	exempted by size a program in ave selected the and the environment of the selected size of th	place to regular place to redundent ment.	treatmen	30	age, or	disposal	current	ly avail	Month Day  Month Day  Day  Day  Month Day

Pie	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST  UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator's US EPA C A T 0 0 0 6		Manifest cument No.	2. Page 1	is not law.	require	he shaded areas ad by Federal
	Generator's Name and Mailing Address Owens-Illinois 3600 Alameda, Cakland, CA 94601			88	Manifest Docu 5364 Generator's ID	70	mber Assault
T	4. Generator's Phone ( 415 ) 436-2058			1.7.700 W.	A CONTRACT		TANK CO
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name 6.	US EPA ID Numb A, D <sub>1</sub> O <sub>1</sub> 6 <sub>1</sub> 3 <sub>1</sub> 5 <sub>1</sub> 7 <sub>1</sub> 4		C. State	Transporter's () porter's Phone	D File	= 100 bs D
	Stamco, Inc.  7. Transporter 2 Company Name  8.	US EPA ID Numb			porter's Phone Transporter's II		
	7. Fransporter 2 Company Name	1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1	Anna State of	4.5		Andrew Control
	Designated Facility Name and Site Address     10.	US EPA ID Numb	ber red	76. 10. 10.	Facility's ID.	avait y	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	Chemical Waste Management, Inc.				47 000	JC 4	10 117
	35251 Old Skyline Road		~ - 4 -	H. Facilit	ty's Phone	minute Ser	Graffinisis.
	Kettleman City, CA 93239	4 T 0 0 0 0 6 4 6		See See Property of the	396-3711	and the same of	Mark Williams
	11. US DOT Description (Including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class	, and ID Number)	12, Conta	Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt/Vol	Waste No.
g E	a Hazardous Waste, Solid, NOS		!				45 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
١	ORME, NA 9189		poil	KII()	1.810.0	Ŋ	<b>511</b>
Ř	b.		Pri	<del>                                      </del>	PINT	<i>y</i>	Secretary of the second
Ţ	<b>1</b>	. •			J		il e generali
P			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1		1	
$\mathbf{I}_1$	c.		1			4	
			!		,	Section 1	3434
	3					7. 20	and the second second second
	a.				J	100	3.25 37 (1.3)
Li	S		1, , , !			1600	en production of the second
1.50	Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above			K. Handlin	ng Codes for W	/astes Li	sted Above
₹.,	Confaminated_Soil	Andreas Street Street			ar property and the second	THE ASSESSED.	The second
、 	18 Presel Puel 011 2		1737 L. E.		15	ξ.	16 (17 m)
5364	Misc Concrete and Pipe			# 50-76 73-95 2-7-15			
김미	15. Special Flandling Instructions and Additional information						
ااه	Wear groves when handling				•		
g	Profile #SFO F03542		· · · · ·				
					Thed shove h		
	<ol> <li>GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked, and labele</li> </ol>	ed, and are in all respects	ly and accu ; in proper (	ratery uses condition f	or transport by	y / highway	<i>f</i>
	according to applicable international and national government regula Unless I am a small quantity generator who has been exempted	ations.					
	I wanter Conting 2002(b) of BCBA I also cortify that I have a progra	em in place to reduce th	he volume i	and toxicii	tv of waste ge	anecated	to the dedice i
	have determined to be economically practicable and I have select minimizes the present and future threat to human health and the env	ted the method of treatr	nent, stora	ge, or alsp	oosal currently	/ avanau	6 to me windi
	Printed/Typed Name	Signature		1	7	М	ionth Day Year
V	ROBERT E BOOTH	Matris	1/2/	1200	ولأراث		121217147
Ţ	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials						Day Voor
Á	Printed/Typed Name	Signature	12~	_		m·	lonth Day Year
5 P	) an KOSC.	Man	1-0-4	ਨ		<u> </u>	PARION
O A	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials	Signature				M	ionth Day Year
T E R	Printed/Typed Name	aigharare				ı	
۳	19. Discrepancy Indication Space	<u> </u>					
Ę	1) momplea						
ĮĄ							
j	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u>.</u>
¥.	). Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous n				~ .	19.	ionth Day Year
<b>-4</b> /	Printed/Typed Name	Signatura /	، تنا۔	عداكم م	$\mathcal{M}^{p}$	Ö	رَّامُ رُكَيْكًا\

00000

17. Transporter 1 Acknewledgement of Receipt of Materials

Printed/Typed Name

Signature

Month Day Year

18. Fransporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials

Printed/Typed Name

Signature

Month Day Year

19. Discrepancy Indication Space

1) incomplete

). Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by this manifest except as noted in Item 19.

Printed/Typed Name

Printed/Typed Name

Replication

Signature

hell

Month Day Ye.

DHS 8022 A (11/85) (EPA 8700—22)

350

YELLOW: TSDF SENDS THIS COPY TO GENERATOR WITHIN 30 DAYS

CA

9

Printed/Typed Name

19. Discrepancy Indication Space moimple

0. Facility Owner or Operator: Cartification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by this manifest except as poted in Item 19.

Printed/Typed Name

Signature

Signature

Month Day

Plea	se print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typ	<del></del>	16	1 2 2	. I latama	diam in	the shaded stops
À	DITIL CITIES INC.	0 0 6 1 8 9 1 8	anifest Iment No.	2. Page			the shaded areas red by Federal
<b>4</b> 4 ×	WASTE MANIFEST CALT O	OlololTlolalTlol	<u> </u>		Manifest Doci	iment N	umber 1
(4) (5)	Owens-Illinois	•		Ω	REARA	71	
ادث	3600 Alameda, Oakland, CA 94	601		B. State	Generator's II	) Sept	AZAL ADAS ISI
ן דו	4. Generator's Phone ( 415 ) 436-2058			- 323			
<b>.</b>	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	6. US EPA ID Numb		C. State	Transporter's	D S	114116
	Staffco, Inc.	CAD063574	191916	D. Trans	sporter's Phone	800	-321-1030
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	8. US EPA ID Numb	per	E. State	Transporter's	D.	bin children
		4   1   1   1   1   1		F. Trans	sporter's Phone	"制学;	HAND SILVE
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address	10. US EPA ID Numb	oer	Ser Sheet Section	Facility's ID		
	Chemical Waste Management, I	nc.	•		AT 0000	46	777
	35251 Old Skyline Road				ity's Phone		
	Kettleman City, CA 93239	[C A T 0 0 0 6 4 6					
	11. US DOT Description (Including Proper Shipping Name, Haza	ard Class, and ID Number)	12. Cont No.	Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt/Vol	∦. Waste No.
a	a	***					and of the second
N	Hazandous Weste, Solid, NOS		001	ᄾᆛ	Jan 18		
E R	ORME, NA 9189	·	Dai	14 T	494/E	17.	611
Ą	b.					′	
0					171 1 1		298.45.25
.	c. 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.1			-	
П							4.56.879
		•	11		1111		<b>y</b> ≥ is the s
$\  \cdot \ $	d.				. JI		and the state of t
П	<b>a a</b> 25						ราง ระบังเทียมของกา
٠,	√ <b>≒</b>	<u></u>		<u> </u>			
1	Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above			K. Handi	ing Codes for	vaates	LISTED ADOVE
١,	Contaminated Soil		<b>建</b>				
	N ks Dieses Puel Off		1:10	and a	بازري		
Ш	Misc. Concrete and Pipe	and the state of t	PART T	\$1.00 K		3/19/2 Co.	
	15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional information	*					
$\ $	Wear Gloves when handling						
П	Profile #SFO F03542					4	
Ц							
Ш	<ol> <li>GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the con proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked, ar</li> </ol>	nd labeled, and are in all respects	in proper o	condition	for transport by	y highw	ay
Ш	according to applicable international and national governme	nt regulations.		•			
Ш	Unless I am a small quantity generator who has been ex- under Section 3002(b) of RCRA, I also certify that I have	a program in place to reduce th	e volume	and toxic	ity of waste g	enerate	n to the dedice i
Ш	have determined to be economically practicable and I have minimizes the present and future threat to human health and	ve selected the method of treatm	nent, stora	ge, or di	sposal currenti	y avalla	lole to me which
11	Printed/Typed Name	Signatuse			1		Month Day Yea
Ý۱	Kuthler S. Aller	- I Rath	( <u> </u>		(1)11-		121714
Ţ	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials		/				
A N	Printed/Typed Name	Signature	<del>.</del>	/			Month Day Year
S		50 11/11	weigh	<u> </u>	1000	24-	<u>ासम्प्राध्य</u>
0	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials	I ou					Month Day Year
A T E A	Printed/Typed Name	Signature					1 1 1 1 1
R	19. Discrepancy Indication Space						
_	1) Incarright (E						
À	/ -		•				
	· .						
1	Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of haz	ardous materials covered by this	manifest	except a	s noted in Item	19.	
, <i>i</i>	Printed/Typed Name	Signature/			4.7		Month Day Ye

EPA 8700--22 (Rev. 9-86) Previous editions are obsolete.